ВИДЕОСЕРВЕР
VENICE 2U
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52

(19", 2 RU)
Weight with drives approx. 23 kg (51 lb)
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base units
R&S®VENICE 2U, 2 channels R&S®VEN2U 2900.7935.00
R&S®VENICE 2U, 4 channels R&S®VEN2U 2900.7941.00
Storage options
6 Tbyte Media Storage R&S®VEN2U-B101 2906.0326.00
9 Tbyte Media Storage R&S®VEN2U-B102 2906.0332.00
4.8 Tbyte SSD Media Storage R&S®VEN2U-B103 2900.9580.00
9.6 Tbyte SSD Media Storage R&S®VEN2U-B105 2906.0584.02
R&S®VENICE Quantum SNFS 5 License R&S®VEN-K122 2900.9509.00
Functionality options
Ingest Option for 2 Channels incl. R&S®VENICE Play Server
License
R&S®VEN2U-K100 2906.0278.00
Ingest plus Transfer Option for 2 Channels incl.
R&S®VENICE Play Server License
R&S®VEN2U-K102 2906.0290.00
Ingest Option for 4 Channels incl. R&S®VENICE Play Server
License
R&S®VEN2U-K101 2906.0284.00
Ingest plus Transfer Option for 4 Channels incl.
R&S®VENICE Play Server License
R&S®VEN2U-K103 2906.0303.00
Software options
Avid Workflow Option R&S®VEN2U-B401 2900.1472.00
R&S®VENICE Play Server License R&S®VEN-K120 2900.8025.00
R&S®VENICE View R&S®VEN-K121 2900.3700.00
R&S®VENICE Control Server License for
R&S®VENICE 2U, 2 channels
R&S®VEN2U-K123 2906.0590.00
Interface options
FC/SAN Dual 8 Gbps, PCIe R&S®VEN2U-B304 2906.0484.02
10 Gigabit Ethernet Dual Port, Optical SR, PCIe R&S®VEN-B321 2900.1595.00
HDMI Interface R&S®VEN2U-B403 2900.3623.00
SFP SR for 10 Gigabit Ethernet R&S®VEN2U-B402 2900.3752.00
SFP LR Single Mode for 10 Gigabit Ethernet R&S®VEN-B421 2900.1514.00
Accessories
Audio Breakout Cable R&S®VEN-Z200 2900.1672.00
Rackmount Adapter Bracket Set R&S®VEN2U-B400 2900.8390.00
Service levels agreements
Designation Type Order No.
SLA Warranty Upgrade to Advanced R&S®SWAVEN2U 2902.2453.38
SLA Warranty Upgrade to Premium R&S®SWPVEN2U 2902.2453.39